==
CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

Residential Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration (HAC17) 470201
Certificate of Completion
(This certificate requires completion of Technicians Assistant Certificate)

HART
HART
HART
HART
HART

Total Hours

2449
2438
2431
2436
2445

Total Clock Hours

Heat Pumps

Air Conditioning Installation and Startup
Advanced Electricity for HVAC

Air Conditioning Troubleshooting
Residential Air Conditioning System Design

Cr/Clock
4/96
4/96
4/96
4/96
4/96

20
480

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Mechanic and Repairer (HARTS)
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