

## Residential Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration (HAC17) 470201 Certificate of Completion

 $(This\ certificate\ requires\ completion\ of\ Technicians\ Assistant\ Certificate)$ 

			Cr/Clock
HART	2449	Heat Pumps	4/96
HART	2438	Air Conditioning Installation and Startup	4/96
HART	2431	Advanced Electricity for HVAC	4/96
HART	2436	Air Conditioning Troubleshooting	4/96
HART	2445	Residential Air Conditioning System Design	4/96
Total Hours			20
Total Clock Hours			480

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Mechanic and Repairer (HART5)